
Easy to Insure,
Hard to Replace –
Distinguished Has
You Covered

Art dealers drive the art market's

success and at Distinguished

Programs, we understand their

evolving needs. Trust us for real-

time feedback and unmatched

flexibility to protect your invaluable

collections. With experienced

underwriters and fine art experts,

we provide tailored insurance

coverage for installation, handling,

and shipping. 

Your success is our priority.

ART DEALERS

https://distinguished.com/art-dealer-gallery-insurance/


Coverage for your inventory as well as loaned

items and objects on consignment

Wall-to-wall, nail-to-nail coverage – worldwide

Protecting your property in transit at every step

of the process, from artist to seller to gallery to

buyer

Enhancements available to cover participation

in art fairs or trade shows

Easy to increase your limits for shipments of art,

art fairs, and special exhibitions

Deductibles starting at $1,000; with other

options available

Additional coverage for your reusable,

sustainable crates and packing materials

Our comprehensive coverage for art dealers
includes:

Reach out to one of our experts for more
information.

COVERAGE HIGHLIGHTS

Patrick Drummond

President, Fine Art and Collectibles

330.460.5969

pdrummond@distinguished.com

Central and Midwest Regions

Erika Witler

312.229.9858

ewitler@distinguished.com

Northe﻿ast Region

Alison Sweeney

212.297.3172

asweeney@distinguished.com

South﻿east Region

Skyler Stone

646.556.7636

sstone@distinguished.com

West﻿ Region

Nonie Tompkins

425.213.5173

ntompkins@distinguished.com

Claims

Michelle Stegmann

646.556.7637

mstegmann@distinguished.com

CONTACT
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